H5A MULTISENSOR CAMERA
9 MP 12 MP 15 MP 20 MP 24 MP 32 MP
The Avigilon H5A Multisensor camera helps ensure your site is covered from all angles by combining Next-Generation Video
Analytics and three or four adjustable sensors into one powerful solution. Monitor virtually any area in all lighting conditions
with up to 360-degree views from a single camera. This makes the H5A Multisensor perfect for securing wide areas,
including outdoor building corners, parking lots, crossroads, as well as indoor areas with high ceilings, long corridors and
hallway intersections.
FEATURES

sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
The variety of mounting options for the H5A Multisensor provides maximum flexibility. All the available camera modules can
be used in any of the mounting options.
MOUNTING SCENARIO ORDERING INFORMATION
PENDANT WALL MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera module
l H5AMH-AD-PEND1
l H5AMH-DO-COVR1 or H5AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE
l WLMT-1001
l Optional, H4AMH-AD-IRIL1
PENDANT NPT MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera module
l H5AMH-AD-PEND1
l H5AMH-DO-COVR1 or H5AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE
l NPTA-1001
l Optional, H4AMH-AD-IRIL1
SURFACE MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera module
l H5AMH-AD-DOME1
l H5AMH-DO-COVR1 or H5AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE
l Optional, H4AMH-AD-IRIL1
IN-CEILING MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera module
l H5AMH-AD-CEIL1
l H5AMH-DC-COVR1 or H5AMH-DC-COVR1-SMOKE
l Optional, CLPNL-1001 if ceiling panel is needed
CAMERA MODULES
With the modular design of the H5A Multisensor, any camera module can be paired with any mounting adapter for
maximum versatility and optimal installation. Each camera module must be ordered with a matching mounting adapter and